K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OFAUGUST 2017

| Date Day Subject | PG Student Topic Moderator
101.08.2017 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr. Mohan Dr.Gopal Rao
1 02.08.2017 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr. Rakesh Dr.C.R Bhat
03.08.2017 | Thursday Clinics Dr.Shwetha Dr. Sudev
04.08.2017 | Friday Journal | Dr. Mohan Japi Dr.Suresh puthuraya
, 07.08.2017 | Monday Seminar | Dr. Prajwal Bacterial meningitis Dr. Prakash Rao
1 08.082017 ' Tuesday Clinics | Dr. Manjunath Dr.Gopal Rao —i
09.08.2017 : Wednesday | Clinics | Dr. Karthik Dr.C.R Bhat _'|
10.08.2017 Thursday | Clinics Dr.'Sai Arun Reddy Dr. Sudev i
11.08.2017 Friday Journal | Dr.Swetha NEIM Dr.Suresh puthuraya |
721.08.201‘7 | Monday Seminar | Dr. Naveen Management of ' Dr. Prakash Rao
’ | Ischemic Stroke |
15.08.2017 Tuesday Clinics Dr. Rakesh i Dr.Gopal Rao I
16.082017 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Shwetha ' Dr.C.R Bhat |
17.08.2017 Thursday | Clinics | Dr. Pooja Dr. Sudev ~
18.08.2017 | Friday Journal | Dr. Manjunath Others Dr.Suresh puthuraya ‘
21.08.2017 | Monday Seminar | Dr. Sai Arun Reddy | Approach to facial pain | Dr. Prakash Rao _T
syndrome |
‘_:7:1‘*20]7 ! Tuesaay Clinics Dr.Navesn { | Dr.Gopal Rao i
23.08.2017 : Wedresday | Clinics | Dr.Prajwal | Dr.C.R Bhat ;
24.08.2017 , Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Harshitha Dr. Sudev i
25.08.2017 ' Friday Journal | Dr.Rakesh BMJ Dr.Suresh puthuraya
28.08.2017 ‘ Morday : Seminar | Dr. Rahul CNS Paraneoplastic | Dr. Prakash Rao
| ‘ Syndrome |
29082017 I Tuesday | Clinics : Dr. Mohan Dr.Gopal Rac
30.08.2017 | Wednesday ' Clinics | Dr. Rakesh Dr.C.R Bhat
31.082017 i Thursday Clinics ; Dr.Shwetha i Dr. Sudev
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